
West Side Summit School Board Members 

Name  Position  Email Address  Date of Elec.  Date Seated  Term Exp. Date 

Erin Stein  Board Member, Board 
Co‐Chair 

estein@westsidesummit.org   N/A  1/4/12  2017 

Ravi Shanbhag  Board Member, 
Treasurer 

rshanbhag@westsidesummit.org   N/A  1/4/12  2017 

Madaline Edison  Board Member, Board 
Secretary, MN file folder 
#449723 

medison@westsidesummit.org  
N/A  1/4/12  2017 

Kendra Kecker  Board Member, MN file 
folder #369231 

kkecker@westsidesummit.org   N/A  12/16/14  2018 

Yvonne Lerew  Board Member, Board 
Co‐Chair, MN file folder 
#449829 

ylerew@westsidesummit.org  
N/A  10/3/12  2018 

Ebyan Abdulle  Board Member  eabdulle@westsidesummit.org  
 

N/A  11/17/15  2017 

Leah Jadoonath  Board Member, 
Teacher, MN file folder 
#490159 

ljadoonath@westsidesummit.org  
N/A  10/15/2016  2018 

Julia Gibeau  Board Member, Parent  jgibeau@westsidesummit.org   05/24/2016  06/18/2016  2019 

Tania Villalobos  Board Member, Parent  tvillalobos@westsidesummit.org   05/24/2016  06/18/2016  2019 

Sarah Hanson  Ex‐Officio  shanson@westsidesummit.org    N/A  N/A  N/A 
 


